Ja’neen McGee
2700 Whitney Ave apt 575 Harvey La 70058

Phone: 504-261-6929 = E-Mail: McgeeMorgan@yahoo.com

Objective

Seeking a challenging position to further my knowledge in the medical field. | am a driven gregarious, and
loyal individual looking to jumpstart and excel in a new position. | have served in leadership positions and | have
extensive experience working with people from diverse backgrounds and varying specialty positions.

Experience

Res-Care

United Cerebral Palsy
CN Health Care

Concentra Urgent Care

Montgomery County Hospital District (911)

Paramedic
Ochsner Medical Center
IN and Out Urgent Care
Ochsner Medical Center
Tulane Medical Center
Prolink
Advantage Medical Professionals

Ochsner. Hospital

Education

8/2000-3/2007

10/2002-8/2005
4/2010-08/2012

2/2011-10/2013
3/2011-08/2012

1/2013-04/2014
04/2014-02/2016
02/2016-05/2018
05/2018-11/2020
11/2020- 1/2021

1/2021-Current

Community Living Instructor

Direct Care Staff

Phlebotomist

Paramedic

ER Tech

Paramedic

Telemetry Monitor Tech
Registered Nurse ICU

Covid ICU Nurse travel

Travel ICU RN MICU crisis

Delgado Community College

Nursing

01/2015-05/2018



CNA
8/2007-12/2010

EMT-Paramedic
EMT-Intermediate
EMT-Basic

Associate in Science

West Jefferson High School
High School Diploma

*BLS,PALS,ACLS

01/2015-06Houston Community College

2/2010- 12/2010
8/2009-1/2010
1/2009-5/2009
8/2007-5/2009

8/1996-5/2000



