Ja'neen McGee

2700 Whitney Ave apt 575 Harvey La 70058 Phone: 504-261-6929 🗉 E-Mail: McgeeMorgan@yahoo.com

Objective

Seeking a challenging position to further my knowledge in the medical field. I am a driven gregarious, and loyal individual looking to jumpstart and excel in a new position. I have served in leadership positions and I have extensive experience working with people from diverse backgrounds and varying specialty positions.

Experience		
Res-Care	8/2000-3/2007	Community Living Instructor
United Cerebral Palsy	10/2002-8/2005	Direct Care Staff
CN Health Care	4/2010-08/2012	Phlebotomist
Concentra Urgent Care	2/2011-10/2013	Paramedic
Montgomery County Hospital District (911)	3/2011-08/2012	

Paramedic		
Ochsner Medical Center	1/2013-04/2014	ER Tech
IN and Out Urgent Care	04/2014-02/2016	Paramedic
Ochsner Medical Center	02/2016-05/2018	Telemetry Monitor Tech
Tulane Medical Center	05/2018-11/2020	Registered Nurse ICU
Prolink	11/2020- 1/2021	Covid ICU Nurse travel
Advantage Medical Professionals		
Ochsner. Hospital	1/2021-Current	Travel ICU RN MICU crisis

Education

Delgado Community College

01/2015-05/2018

Nursing

CNA 8/2007-12/2010	01/2015-06Houston Community College
EMT-Paramedic	2/2010- 12/2010
EMT-Intermediate	8/2009-1/2010
EMT-Basic	1/2009-5/2009
Associate in Science	8/2007-5/2009
West Jefferson High School	8/1996-5/2000
High School Diploma	
*BLS,PALS,ACLS	